
 

 

 

the Affiliate Partner Program website at www.fi.edu/affiliates. 

 
 DREXEGRP 

 

Robot Revolution 

Jurassic World: The 

Exhibition 
 

$19.95 

 
$15.95 

 
 $29.95 
 
 $24.95 

 
 
$34.95 

 
 $29.95 
 
 

$12.95 

 
 $9.95 

 
 $21.95 

 
 $15.95 

 
 $23.95 

 
 $17.95 
 

215.448.1200 reservations@fi.edu 

https://tickets.fi.edu/WebStore/shop/ViewItems.aspx?CG=groups&C=47687

